CORRI CURES - CORSA DELLA SOLIDARIETA'
PASSO CORESE (RI) 18 Ottobre 2009

km 13,200
www.mariomoretti.it
POS POS REAL
POS MW COGNOME NOME CAT CAT socC TIME TIME
1 1 |JONES GAVIN MM45 1 |[RANELAGH HARRIERS U.K. 0.46.47 | 0.46.45
2 2 |PORCU CESARE MM40 1 |GP ATLETICA FALERIA 0.47.59 | 0.47.57
3 3 [SCARPA LUCA MM45 2 |RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 0.49.44 | 0.49.41
4 4 |DEMIDIO MASSIMO MM35 1 |GS BANCARI ROMANI 0.50.10 | 0.50.07
5 5 |MARTINI ANTONIO MM35 2 |ASD RUNNER RIETI 0.51.32 | 0.51.28
6 6 |DE LUCA VALERIO MM35 3 |ATLETICA PALOMBARA 0.51.33 | 0.51.30
7 7 |PERELLI MASSIMO MM45 3 |GsD k42 0.52.25 [ 0.52.23
8 8 |LUTRI STEFANO MM45 4 |GS BANCARI ROMANI 0.52.36 | 0.52.33
9 9 |GUADAGNINI LIBERATO MMAM| 1 |GP ATLETICA FALERIA 0.52.43 | 0.52.37
10 | 10 |COLLEPICCOLO FLAVIO MM45 5 |MSP ITALIA 0.52.45 | 0.52.38
11 | 11 |BASCI UGO MM35 4 |ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO 0.52.46 | 0.52.42
12 | 12 |CAMPAGNA FABRIZIO MM40 2 |AS WORLD MARATHON CLUB 0.52.49 | 0.52.45
13 | 13 |DECEMBRINI ANTONIO MM50 1 |TIVOLI MARATHON 0.53.04 | 0.53.01
14 | 14 |DOMINICI GIUSEPPE MM50 2 |GS CAT SPORT 0.53.21 | 0.53.19
15 | 15 |CUCCHIARELLI ALBERTO MM45 6 |GS ARCOBALENO 0.53.25 | 0.53.20
16 | 16 |SANNA GIOVANNI MM45 7 |US ROMA 83 0.53.54 | 0.53.52
17 | 17 |TURRIONI STEFANO MMAM| 2 |ASPA BASTIA 0.53.56 | 0.53.52
18 | 18 |LA CAVA GIUSEPPE PAOLO MM40 3 |ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO 0.54.04 | 0.53.59
19 | 19 |TREPICCIONE VINCENZO MMAM| 3 |GS ATLETICO CAPOTERRA 0.54.09 | 0.54.04
20 | 20 [SALLAI STEFANO MM40 4  |ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO 0.54.18 | 0.54.16
21 | 21 [MICHETTI FABIO MASSIMO MM45 8 |UISP MONTEROTONDO 0.54.28 | 0.54.26
22 | 22 [BuzzI ADEMO MM40 5 |ATLETICOUISP MONTEROTONDO 0.55.22 | 0.55.20
23 | 23 [SALATINO GIUSEPPE MM60 1 |GS CAT SPORT 0.55.32 | 0.55.30
24 | 24 |CALABRINI AMEDEO MM55 1 |TIVOLI MARATHON 0.55.40 | 0.55.38
25 | 25 |DEGIDIO GIUSEPPINO MM60 2 |GS CAT SPORT 0.55.45 | 0.55.43
26 | 26 [NOVELLI GIANLUCA MM40 6 |LBM SPORT SPORT 0.55.48 | 0.55.40
27 | 27 |[TRAVAGLINI MAURO MM40 7 |GP ATLETICA FALERIA 0.55.50 | 0.55.44
28 | 28 [TONANZI LORENZO MM35 5 |GP ATLETICA FALERIA 0.55.52 | 0.55.46
29 | 29 |VARESI PAOLO MMAM| 4 |ATLETICA ROMA ACQUACETOSA 0.55.54 | 0.55.47
30 | 30 |VERDIGLIONE COSMA MM60 3 |ATLETICA VILLA GUGLIELMI 0.55.54 | 0.55.52
31 | 31 [LICATA MASSIMILIANO MMAM| 5 |ATLETICA POMEZIA 0.56.03 | 0.55.58
32 | 32 [PETRICCA PAOLO MM40 8 |ATLETICO AVIS/AIDO RIETI 0.56.07 | 0.56.01
33 | 33 [DESOGuUS NICOLA MMAM| 6 |ASD PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA 0.56.36 | 0.56.32
34 | 34 [SERRECCHIA ROMOLO MM35 6 |ATLETICOUISP MONTEROTONDO 0.56.41 | 0.56.36
35 | 35 [CECCONI SERGIO MM65 1 |GS CAT SPORT 0.56.46 | 0.56.43
36 | 36 |[EUSTACHI PAOLO MM60 4 |CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE 0.56.48 | 0.56.44
37 | 37 |[BROCCOLETTI SERGIO MM50 3 |ATLETICA CARIRI 0.56.56 | 0.56.54
38 | 38 [CARLETTI ALESSANDRO MM45 9 |ATLETICOUISP MONTEROTONDO 0.57.09 | 0.57.02
39 | 39 [DALESSANDRI LUCA MM35 7 |ASD ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING | 0.57.10 | 0.57.06
40 | 40 [BALZANO ANTONINO MM45| 10 [LBM SPORT SPORT 0.57.12 | 0.57.05
41 | 41 |COPPOLA VINCENZO NICODEMO | MM45 | 11 |ASD RUNNING EVOLUTION 0.57.33 [ 0.57.22
42 | 42 |PRIORE ROCCO MM60 5 |VILLA GUGLIELMI 0.57.45 | 0.57.43
43 | 43 |DETTORRE GIUSEPPE MMAM| 7 |ATLETICOUISP MONTEROTONDO 0.58.00 | 0.57.54
44 | 44 |CHERUBINI LUIGI MM50 4  |ATLETICOUISP MONTEROTONDO 0.58.01 | 0.57.56
45 | 45 |CAROZZA ANTONIO MM40 9 |ATLETICA LA SBARRA 0.58.11 | 0.58.06
46 | 46 |ROTUNNO ROBERTO MM40 | 10 |ATLETICA ARCE 0.58.24 | 0.58.19
47 1 |TESTA ALESSANDRA MFAM 1 |ASD ATLETICA PEGASO 0.58.29 | 0.58.26
48 | 47 |RODO STEFANO MM45 | 12 |ASD ATLETICA PEGASO 0.58.32 | 0.58.29
49 | 48 |MARINELLI PAOLO MM65 2 |ATLETICOUISP MONTEROTONDO 0.58.47 | 0.58.43
50 | 49 [IPPOLITI MASSIMO MM50 5 |ATLETICA PALOMBARA 0.58.49 | 0.58.44
51 | 50 [PIMPINELLA FRANCO MM55 2 |GP ATLETICA FALERIA 0.59.16 | 0.59.09
52 | 51 [VALERIANI MAURO MM45| 13 [CRM RACING 0.59.16 | 0.59.07
53 | 52 |DI FRANCESCANTONIO |MAURIZIO MM50 6 |ATLETICOUISP MONTEROTONDO 0.59.27 | 0.59.21
54 2 |STEPAN G. VALENTINA MFAM 2 |GS CAT SPORT 0.59.32 | 0.59.30
55 | 53 |PELLICCIOTTA DOMENICO MM65 3 |AS CERVETERI 0.59.49 | 0.59.46
56 3 |DEVITA CLAUDIA MFAM 3 |ATLETICOUISP MONTEROTONDO 0.59.50 | 0.59.44
57 | 54 |CRESCA GIUSEPPE MM40 | 11 |ASD ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNNING | 0.59.51 | 0.59.47
58 | 55 [PRIORI STEFANO MM45 | 14 |UISP ROMA 1.00.12 | 1.00.04
59 4 |vioTTI ANNARITA MF40 1 |US ROMA 83 1.00.29 | 1.00.26
60 | 56 |ROBERTI ANGELO MM45| 15 |ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO 1.00.33 | 1.00.27
61 | 57 [LUPI GIAMPIERO MM60 6 |SABINA MARATHON CLUB 1.00.51 | 1.00.44
62 | 58 [GOLVELLI GIOVANNI MM55 3 |ASD PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA 1.00.55 | 1.00.51
63 5 |[CELLETTI ALESSANDRA MF35 1 [SCAVO 2000 1.01.00 | 1.00.57
64 | 59 [RAPALI BENITO MM70 1 |AMATORI LARIANO 1.01.08 | 1.01.06
65 6 |SCARSELLA PIERA MF55 1 |GS CAT SPORT 1.01.18 | 1.01.16
66 | 60 [NARDI FRANCO MM50 7 |SNOWBOARD CLUB GIACOMAINS 1.01.22 | 1.01.17
67 | 61 |[BRUNETTI BRUNO MM40 | 12 |PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM 1.01.45 | 1.01.39
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MANCIN
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BATTISTI
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TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA
ATLETICOUISP MONTEROTONDO
GS BANCARI ROMANI

GP ATLETICA FALERIA

GS CAT SPORT

PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
ATLETICA MONTE MARIO

CICLO CLUB PASSO CORESE
ATLETICOUISP MONTEROTONDO
GSD K42

GS CAT SPORT

ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO

GSD K42

GS CAT SPORT

ATLETICA PALOMBARA

ASD PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
ASD RUNNER RIETI
SNOWBOARD CLUB GIACOMAINS
GP ATLETICA FALERIA

GP ATLETICA FALERIA
ATLETICOUISP MONTEROTONDO
LBM SPORT SPORT

GP ATLETICA FALERIA

AS MEDITERRANEA

ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO
ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO
ATLETICA CASALINI

GS CAT SPORT

GS CAT SPORT

GS CASTELLO

AMATORI VELLETRI

OLIMPICA FLAMINIA

AS CERVETERI

ATLETICOUISP MONTEROTONDO
ATLETICOUISP MONTEROTONDO
ATLETICOUISP MONTEROTONDO
ATLETICA PALOMBARA

GP ATLETICA FALERIA

ATLETICA PALOMBARA

GP ATLETICA FALERIA

AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI

LBM SPORT SPORT

GP ATLETICA FALERIA

AGS LITAL

AGS LITAL

GP ATLETICA FALERIA

CICLO CLUB PASSO CORESE

GS CAT SPORT

GP ATLETICA FALERIA

GP ATLETICA FALERIA

GP ATLETICA FALERIA

ASD PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
ASD PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
PODISTICA PRENESTE

AMATORI CASTELFUSANO

GP ATLETICA FALERIA

AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
ATLETICOUISP MONTEROTONDO
ATLETICOUISP MONTEROTONDO
ATLETICOUISP MONTEROTONDO
UISP ROMA

ASD PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA

1.01.50
1.01.50
1.02.01
1.02.04
1.02.22
1.02.26
1.02.51
1.02.54
1.03.14
1.03.29
1.03.46
1.04.00
1.04.05
1.04.21
1.04.36
1.04.53
1.05.31
1.05.32
1.05.40
1.05.40
1.05.40
1.06.26
1.06.43
1.06.45
1.06.46
1.07.28
1.08.00
1.08.34
1.08.42
1.08.52
1.09.14
1.09.14
1.09.15
1.10.16
1.11.20
1.11.20
1.11.33
1.11.35
1.11.42
1.12.22
1.13.22
1.13.34
1.13.38
1.13.46
1.13.46
1.13.52
1.13.58
1.14.00
1.14.56
1.14.56
1.16.52
1.17.04
1.17.04
1.17.04
1.17.14
1.17.34
1.17.48
1.17.51
1.17.58
1.20.45
1.23.22
1.30.27
1.34.53

1.01.45
1.01.48
1.01.55
1.01.57
1.02.20
1.02.19
1.02.46
1.02.49
1.03.09
1.03.23
1.03.43
1.03.52
1.03.58
1.04.14
1.04.30
1.04.47
1.05.23
1.05.28
1.05.34
1.05.35
1.05.34
1.06.17
1.06.36
1.06.43
1.06.44
1.07.23
1.07.49
1.08.29
1.08.33
1.08.45
1.09.09
1.09.06
1.09.08
1.10.14
1.11.10
1.11.11
1.11.27
1.11.27
1.11.37
1.12.13
1.13.13
1.13.26
1.13.28
1.13.38
1.13.38
1.13.45
1.13.49
1.13.51
1.14.49
1.14.46
1.16.52
1.16.55
1.16.56
1.16.57
1.17.12
1.17.25
1.17.42
1.17.45
1.17.51
1.20.34
1.23.20
1.30.20
1.34.43




